
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198712220003
95750

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLAKE, DAVID
& IRENE

164 651

198712220003
95820

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COCHRAN,
JERRY &
MARY

164 651

198712220003
95890

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
95940

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLETCHER,
JIMMY &
GINGER

164 651

198712220003
95990

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
96160

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96100

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96170

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96210

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96220

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96240

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96250

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
96260

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96310

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96330

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
96370

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96430

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAYNES,
ROBERT E,
SR. & C

164 651

198712220003
96440

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
96530

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WHITE,
CHARLOTTE

164 651

198712220003
96480

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DRIVER,
JAMES R. &
BETTY

164 651

198712220003
96570

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PATTERSON,
JIMMIE L. & FL

164 651

198712220003
96620

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
96630

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WHALEY,
JOHN D. &
JOYCE

164 651

198712220003
96730

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651



198712220003
96800

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LACEY,
HARRY D. &
DIANNE

164 651

198712220003
96830

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOX,
CHARLES A. &
BARBARA

164 651

198712220003
96820

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LUCAS,
LARRY W. &
EDDIE

164 651

198712220003
96920

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
96890

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
96930

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651


