Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198712220003 95750	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLAKE, DAVID & IRENE	164	651				
198712220003 95820	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COCHRAN, JERRY & MARY	164	651				
198712220003 95890	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 95940	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLETCHER, JIMMY & GINGER	164	651				
198712220003 95990	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 96160	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96100	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96170	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96210	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96220	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96240	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96250	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 96260	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96310	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96330	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 96370	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96430	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAYNES, ROBERT E, SR. & C	164	651				
198712220003 96440	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 96530	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHITE, CHARLOTTE	164	651				
198712220003 96480	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DRIVER, JAMES R. & BETTY	164	651				
198712220003 96570	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PATTERSON, JIMMIE L. & FL	164	651				
198712220003 96620	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 96630	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHALEY, JOHN D. & JOYCE	164	651				
198712220003 96730	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				

198712220003 96800		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee		LACEY, HARRY D. & DIANNE	164	651		
198712220003 96830		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee		FOX, CHARLES A. & BARBARA	164	651		
198712220003 96820		MID-STATE HOMES INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LUCAS, LARRY W. & EDDIE	164	651		
198712220003 96920	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651		
198712220003 96890	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651		
198712220003 96930	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee		JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651		